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Linkssteile Verteilung
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Rechtssteile Verteilung
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Normalverteilung mit Ausreißern

normalverteilungA

D
en

si
ty

0 20 40 60 80 100

0.
00

0.
10

0.
20

0.
30

● ●
●

● ●●
●●●●●●●●●●

●●
●●●●●●●●

●●●●●●
●●
●●●●●●●●

●●●●●●●
●●●●●

●●●●
●●●
●●●●●●●●●●

●●●●●●●
●●●●●●●●

●●
●●●●●●

●●●

●
●
●

●

●

●

●

−3 −2 −1 0 1 2 3

−
3

−
1

0
1

2
3

Normal−Q−Q−Plot

theoretische Quantile

Q
ua

nt
ile

 N
or

m
al

ve
rt

ei
lu

ng
 m

it 
A

us
re

iß
er

n


